LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

INDIVIDUELLE

COUPE REGIONALE DES CEINTURES
DE COULEURS B/M

Epreuves
-52 L 4
+10pts) POAC Loane (49, PDL) ALLIANCE MAINE ET LOIRE JUDO
. 4 GUENIN Morgane (44, PDL) JC NAZAIRIEN
4 BUREAU Juliette (49, PDL) OLYMPIQUE JUDO CHEMILLE
'57 v
(+20pts) FERTRE Maeva (49, PDL) KETSUGO ANGERS
+20pts) HOUSSAIS Lili (53, PDL) DOJO CASTROGONTERIEN
T +17pts) DALIBARD Lilou (72, PDL) JUDO CLUB DE LOUE
4 LAUNAY Yelina (44, PDL) JUDO CLUB GETIGNOIS
-63 -
(+40pts) RAGOT Maelle (44, PDL) DOJO SAVENAISIEN
(+30pts) SAIDI Aurelie (49, PDL) UAM JUDO

T *10pts) JAUNEAU Ambre (49, PDL) J.C. DU BASSIN SAUMUROIS



4 4

NC

4 4

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

LHUISSIER-DROUAULT Johana (49, PDL)

LAUNAY Calista (44, PDL)

PETE Manon (44, PDL)
JARNY Laetitia (44, PDL)

GASNIER Aurelie (44, PDL)

GEFFROY Lucien (44, PDL)
ALLORENT Nathan (44, PDL)
BEGUIN Marin (44, PDL)

DENIS Gabin (49, PDL)
GAUGUET Thomas (44, PDL)
MERAND Johan (44, PDL)
LE BRECH Noah (49, PDL)
PERDRIAUD Mael (44, PDL)

MONCEAUX Alexis (72, PDL)

DOLO Yolan (44, PDL)
REGULIER Hugo (44, PDL)
DENIS Bastien (49, PDL)

THOMAS Enzo (44, PDL)
PICHAUD Bryan (49, PDL)
TEHAR Hakim (44, PDL)

BARANGER Matheo (53, PDL)

JUDO CLUB NYOISEAU

JUDO CLUB GETIGNOIS

DOJO PAIMBLOTIN

JC PAZENAIS

J.C.DE HERIC

JC NAZAIRIEN

KAIZEN JUDO SAINT SEBASTIEN

JUDO ANCENIS

JUDO CLUB DE CANTENAY EPINARD

SHIN DOJO HERBLINOIS

SHIN DOJO HERBLINOIS

UNION ANJOU JUDO

ALLIANCE JUDO RETZ OCEAN

US PRECIGNE

SHIN DOJO HERBLINOIS

SHIN DOJO HERBLINOIS

JUDO CLUB DE CANTENAY EPINARD

JUDO CLUB DE VALLET

DOJO MEMBROLLAIS

JUDO CLUB NANTES

JUDO LOISIRS LAVAL AVESNIERES



NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

LAUNAY Liam (44, PDL)

HOUDEMOND Mael (53, PDL)

BRISARD Jonas (44, PDL)
FRUCHARD Mael (44, PDL)

COUEDEL Raphael (44, PDL)
AMBS Achille (44, PDL)
DURAND Hugo (44, PDL)
EVRARD Thomas (49, PDL)
LARUELLE Tristan (49, PDL)
DEBURRE Xavier (72, PDL)
JAIRE Xavier (49, PDL)

RONDEAUX Yohann (49, PDL)

-81
MUNIER Barthelemy (44, PDL)
PELLETIER Mewen (44, PDL)
LE BARS Mael (53, PDL)

MARGERIE Nino (49, PDL)
BAUDRY Timon (44, PDL)
ROY Louka (49, PDL)
HEULOT Leo (53, PDL)
LEFEBVRE David (72, PDL)
BAHIER Remi (53, PDL)

BATARD Benjamin (53, PDL)

KAIZEN JUDO SAINT SEBASTIEN

JUDO LOISIRS LAVAL AVESNIERES

JUDO CLUB NANTES

JUDO CLUB DE VALLET

JC NAZAIRIEN

JUDO CLUB DE VALLET

DOJO SAVENAISIEN

UAM JUDO

ALLIANCE MAINE ET LOIRE JUDO

MSJ LE MANS SARTHE JUDO

LE LION JUDO-JUJITSU

AUBANCE JUDO BRISSAC

JC CASTELBRIANTAIS

DOJO SAVENAISIEN

U.S CHANGE OMNISPORTS

OLYMPIQUE JUDO CHEMILLE

JUDO CLUB DE VALLET

JUDO CLUB MACAIROIS

DOJO SAINT OUENNAIS

MSJ LE MANS SARTHE JUDO

JUDO CLUB GORRONAIS

UscprPm



NC HAMICHE Karim (49, PDL) JUDO CLUB DE THOUARSAIS

NC 7pts) LE CHANJOUR Terence (72, PDL) J.S.COULAINES
-90
(+40pts) JACQUEMET Elouan (44, PDL) KAIZEN JUDO SAINT SEBASTIEN
+20pts) SUPIOT Valentin (49, PDL) ALLIANCE MAINE ET LOIRE JUDO

@ @30pts) COLAS HORTA SILVARES Alexandre (49, PDL)  ALLIANCE MAINE ET LOIRE JUDO

. 4 ZEMOURI Venceslas (49, PDL ) RACING CLUB DOUESSIN
5 BRANCHEREAU Leo (44, PDL) J.C.PHILBERTIN
5 MADIOT Luidgi (44, PDL) JC CASTELBRIANTAIS
7 CHAMBON Fabrice (49, PDL) UAM JUDO
7 HOUASLET Fabrice (49, PDL) J C MONTREUIL JUIGNE
NC MATIGNON Florian (53, PDL) DOJO CASTROGONTERIEN
NC POIRRIER Clement (49, PDL) J.C. DU BASSIN SAUMUROIS
-100
+27pts) DIABATE Mohamed Assane (44, PDL) JUDO ATLANTIC CLUB
+10pts) BOURDIER Samuel (53, PDL) J C MAYENNAIS
T +10pts) HERVE Aurelien (44, PDL) J.C.PHILBERTIN
4 LELIEVRE Justin (49, PDL) DOJO DU SOC CANDE
+100
(+20pts) LEBEAU Jeremy (49, PDL) J.C. DU BASSIN SAUMUROIS
+10pts) LECOMPTE Guillaume (44, PDL) JC NAZAIRIEN
D 4 GONCALVES Alex (49, PDL) OLYMPIQUE JUDO CHEMILLE

4 POUGE Mathieu (49, PDL) UAM JUDO



